
Coaches:

Joseph Murphy Liverpool
(B) 7/8TH Cross Country

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 14, 2019 Sat Regular Season
(Invitational)

Camden, Fabius-
Pompey, Altmar-
Parish-Williamstown
(APW Rebels),
Jamesville-Dewitt,
Central Valley
Academy @ East
Syracuse Minoa

9:00
AM

ESM Kirkville
Rd. Field L

Sep 18, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ West Genesee 5:15
PM TBD L

Sep 21, 2019 Sat
Regular Season
(Modified XC
Invitational)

@ TBD 8:00
AM

Bville - Baker
P/A Stadium
TRACK

L

Sep 25, 2019 Wed Regular Season Fayetteville-Manlius
@ Baldwinsville

5:30
PM

6:30
PM

Bville -
Durgee
Cross
Country Trail

L

Sep 28, 2019 Sat Regular Season
(Invitational) @ McQuaid Jesuit 8:00

AM
McQuaid
Jesuit HS L

Oct 2, 2019 Wed Regular Season Cicero-North
Syracuse, Henninger

4:30
PM

Liverpool
Long Branch
Park

L

Oct 5, 2019 Sat Regular Season
(Invitational) @ Tully 8:00

AM
Tully XC
Course L

Oct 9, 2019 Wed Regular Season East Syracuse Minoa,
Nottingham

4:30
PM

Liverpool
Long Branch
Park

L

Oct 17, 2019 Thu Regular Season
(SCAC mod meet)

Cicero-North
Syracuse,
Baldwinsville,
Fayetteville-Manlius,
Henninger,
Nottingham, West
Genesee

4:30
PM

Liverpool
Long Branch
Park

L

Oct 19, 2019 Sat

Regular Season
(Modified XC
Invitational at
Weedsport)

@ TBD 8:00
AM

Weedsport
Jr.-Sr. High
School

L
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